Resultat lagtavling vid Picknickracet 2009

1 KSS Runners
Christian Malmstrém
Rikard Asander
Par Fransson
Sara Giselsson

2 Flextronics Lag 6
Jimmy Jonasson
Fredrik Samuelsson
Tommy Berggren
Roger Lennartsson

3 Ericsson Lag 2
Per Rydell
Henrik Hoel
Helen Walker
Anders Persson

4 Svettpéarlan Ar 4 Lag 1
Axel Olsson
Erik Backius
Jesper Granath
Hannes Sahlén

5 Flextronics Lag 1
Stefan Carlsson
Marie Olsson
Therese Berggren
Victoria Lindstréom

6 Svettpéarlan Ar 4 Lag 2
Ottilia Osterstrém
Sally Dag
Tove Bergkuvist
Sofia Hansson

7 Svettpéarlan Ar 7
Oliver Andersson
Linda Marie Kembring
Mathilda Olsson
Sara Berglind

8 SCAM
Micke Nilsson
Agnes Jensén-Karlsén
Cathrine Engstrém
Susanne Pluntke

49.25
11.17
11.18
12.07
14.43

61.10
13.52
14.05
14.34
18.59

63.57
13.56
15.56
16.56
17.09

69.58
17.18
17.26
17.29
17.45

71.41
12.56
18.25
19.26
20.54

77.25
18.32
18.52
18.54
21.07

82.58
20.18
20.19
21.10
21.11

83.30
22.01
17.43
21.35
22.11






